
September October November December January February March April

No Club - Labor 

Day Weekend Parent Night      Pajama Night             

 Harvest Christmas 

Concert  No Club 

Sparks Fear 

Factor!

No Club                                

Super Bowl
March Memorization 

Month!

No Club Happy 

Easter

First Night of Club Missions Night Moustache Night

Christmas 

Celebration

Favorite Bible 

Character Night!
Leader 

Appreciation Night

Inside Out & 

Backwards Night
Cubbies Step-Up & 

Big Game Night

B.A.R.F. Night! Crazy Hair Night

No Club 

Christmas Break Store Night Club Club

Sparks Final Night for 

Verses

Club Club

No Club -

Thanksgiving!

No Club 

Christmas Break

Super Bowl 

Night Summer Fun Night Sparks Dot Night Minute to Win It!

Fun Fair Night!

No Club 

Christmas Break

Sparks - Store Night / 

Cubbies Awards 

Night

Skate Night           

Monday,                                    
Feb 19th

Car Clinic, Sat., Mar. 

3rd & Grand Prix - 

Mar. 10th

Sun, Apri l29th    

Puggles & Cubbies 

AWARDS NIGHT!

Sun, May 6th     

Sparks AWARDS 

NIGHT!

2017 - 2018 

5315 Douglas Rd., Oswego, IL 60543                                                                                              

www.atharvest.church                                                                                                       

(630) 554-3858

15

3

10

5 4

8 12

29

4

28

12

24

3 7 1

21 18

22

1719

14

15

25

3129

26 25 22

18

1

11 8

17

24

10


