





September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April
3	1	5	3	7 <b>541r</b> footor	VEL 4	4	CHRIST IS RISEN
No Club - Labor Day Weekend	Parent Night	Pajama Night	Harvest Christmas Concert No Club	Fear factor Sparks Fear Factor!	No Club Super Bowl	March Memorization Month!	No Club Happy Easter
10	8	12	10	14	thank 12	T T Rackwards	8
First Night of Club	Missions Night	Moustache Night	Christmas Celebration	Favorite Bible Character Night!	Leader Appreciation Night	Inside Out & Backwards Night	Cubbies Step-Up & Big Game Night
17	15	19	17	21	18	18	15
I.	B.A.R.F. Night!	Crazy Hair Night	No Club Christmas Break	Store Night	Club	Club	Sparks Final Night for Verses
24	22	26	24	28	25	25	MINUTE 22
Club	Club	No Club - Thanksgiving!	No Club Christmas Break	Super Bowl Night	Summer Fun Night	Sparks Dot Night	Minute to Win It!
	29		31				29
	Fun Fair Night!		No Club Christmas Break				Sparks - Store Night / Cubbies Awards Night
harvest NEW BEGINNINGS			<b>~</b>	GRAND			
5315 Douglas Rd., Oswego, IL 60543 www.atharvest.church (630) 554-3858			Skate Night Monday, Feb 19th	Car Clinic, Sat., Mar. 3rd & Grand Prix - Mar. 10th	Sun, Apri l29th Puggles & Cubbies AWARDS NIGHT!	Sun, May 6th Sparks AWARDS NIGHT!	